10
11

12

13

14

15
16

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case ld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

Final Submit

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FqCnj0AF

Pankaj Kumar Shukla

Wbhaghangawan chauraha sultanpur Wma durga mandir SULTANPUR
Kamtaganj bazaar+SULTANPUR+UTTAR PRADESH+228001

9721883432

Uttar Pradesh 228001

Negative

Customer Moved from Address

Residential

26.2529063
82.0705492
46860

2025-08-27

11:18:49

1

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2025-08-26

15:43:40



17 residence_photo_with_name_plate

733CFA7X}

27-08- 20 11:16:53
26.2529008,82: 0705532
Pincode : 2280

hastrl N gaT Sultaixm Ottar P

18 residence_photo_with_applicant

P

733C+47 ‘ astri Na ar Sultanpur Uttar P
27-08- 202'5 11:17:13

26.2530054,82. 0706464

Pincode : 2280




19 residence_photo_with_agent

733C+47X, Shastri Nagar, Sultanpur, Uttar P
27-08-2025 11:17:26 AM

26.2528709,82.070525
Pincode : 228001

20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

riya ur, Khairabad, S
27-08-2025 11-17°42 AM P

26.2528723,82.0705162
Pincode : 228001

1213, Dari a?uf' Rd, Da




21 residence_photo_outside

1213, Dari a?ur Rd Dar'ixapur, Kh rabat‘:I,FS
27-08-2025 11:17:53 A
26.2529667,82.0706291

Pincode : 228001

22 Photo with Agent

733C+47X, Shastri Nagar,
27-08-2025 11:18:06 AM
26.2530103,82.0705804
Pincode : 228001




23 Photo of ID Proof

1213 Dariyapur Rd, Dariyapur, Khairabad, S
27-08-2025 111816 AM "

26.2529135,82.0705908
Pincode : 228001

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 27-08-2025 11:18:49
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




