

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FqCnj0AF
2	Customer Name	Pankaj Kumar Shukla
3	Address	Wbhaghawan chauraha sultanpur Wma durga mandir SULTANPUR Kamtaganj bazaar+SULTANPUR+UTTAR PRADESH+228001
4	Contact Number	9721883432
5	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 228001
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Moved from Address
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	26.2529063
10	Longitude	82.0705492
11	Case Id	46860
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-27
13	Time Of Report	11:18:49
14	Final Submit	1

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-26
16	Time of Allocation	15:43:40

17 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



18 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant





19 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



20 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



23 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	27-08-2025 11:18:49
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

